Eggenberg CUP 2023 - 1. kolo - Situace 4 - 2023-05-06
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Stage Results - Classic

Place Name
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Novotny ml., Zdenék
Zvéfina, David
Altuna, Denis

Hlavaj, Ludék
Sindelar, Vlastislav

Stage Results - Open

Place Name
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Vystyd, Vaclav
Horejsi, Lenka
Scherbaum, Oto
Cimburek, Lukas
Votocek, Milos
Vajtr, David
Vyborny, Vladimir
Musil, Frantisek

Stage Results - Production

Place Name
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Richter, David
Svehla ml., Zdenék
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Némecek, Zdenék
Dvorak, Marian
Smolik, Petr
Ulehla, Gejza

Vana ml., Jindfich
Cech, Jan

Janka, Jifi

Cizek, Jan

Elstner, Marek
Vasicek, Jakub
Trojan, Lukas
Netolicky, Pavel
Bulif, Josef
Chalupova, Barbora
Bahensky, Michael
Sochor, Tomas

No.
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12
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38
140
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138
17
34
120
95
144
91
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121
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Points

115
114
113
104
113
109
110

0

Points

116
110
116
110
116
108
118
116
116
112
114
116
108
110
112
112
110
116
100

Pen

O Oooo

Pen

Pen

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O OO oOo oo

Time

15.60
16.65
17.01
26.77
40.52

Time

14.98
15.19
16.85
14.98
20.66
19.45
26.80

0.00

Time

15.58
16.30
17.22
16.51
17.75
16.79
18.73
18.48
18.60
18.56
18.90
19.42
18.91
20.19
20.63
20.93
21.38
22.68
19.74

Hit

Factor
7.6923
7.0871
6.8195
3.7355
2.7147

Hit

Factor
7.6769
7.5049
6.7062
6.2750
5.4695
5.0900
4.1045
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.4454
6.7485
6.7364
6.6626
6.5352
6.4324
6.3001
6.2771
6.2366
6.0345
6.0317
5.9732
5.7113
5.4482
5.4290
5.3512
5.1450
5.1146
5.0659

Stage
Pts
120.0000
110.5586
106.3845
58.2742
42.3495

Stage
Pts
120.0000
117.3120
104.8271
98.0870
85.4955
79.5629
64.1583
0.0000

Stage
Pts
120.0000
108.7667
108.5714
107.3832
105.3296
103.6725
101.5395
101.1688
100.5161
97.2592
97.2151
96.2719
92.0498
87.8106
87.5003
86.2461
82.9231
82.4339
81.6476

Stage %

100.00 %
92.13 %
88.65 %
48.56 %
35.29 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.76 %
87.36 %
81.74 %
71.25%
66.30 %
53.47 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.64 %
90.48 %
89.49 %
87.77 %
86.39 %
84.62 %
84.31 %
83.76 %
81.05%
81.01 %
80.23 %
76.71 %
73.18 %
72.92 %
71.87 %
69.10 %
68.69 %
68.04 %



20 Prchal, FrantiSek

21 Petran, Pavel

22 Peka, Petr

23 Vrkoslavova, Jaroslava
24 Trnkova, Katefina

25 Urban, Roman
26 Budja¢, Jakub
27 Vana st., Jindra
28 Rehotek, Radek
29 Zidek, Milan

30 Sztacho, Martin
31 Sochor, Jan

32 Picha, Marek
33 Bajnar, Zdenék
34 Hudek, Martin
35 Krejza, Martin
36 Chalupovad, Karolina
37 Janoch, Milan
38 Dvorak, David

87
16
35
60
25

63
115
42
11
66
129
88
53
101
135
15
94
8

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name

Hora, Karel
Vacko, Robert
Tesarek, Antonin
Stadler, Robert
Pilsky, Patrik
Sladecek, Jakub
Frydl, Vaclav
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Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name

Kotrous, Pavel
Koudelka st., Jaroslav
Prosek, Jan

Barta, Ondfrej

Novotny st., Zdenék
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Stage Results - Standard
Place Name

Dlouhy, Michal
Paul, Petr
Hruby ml., Martin
Vicany, Pavel
Kadlec, Ales
Hruby, Martin
Fiala, Jan
Turkova, Eva
Wilk, Ivo

10 Benicek, Petr
11 Simecek, Jifi
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12 Zakostelecky, FrantiSek
13 Klimes, Pavel

14 Cedetka, Josef

15 Karchnak, Slavomir

16 Fialajr.,, Jan

17 Benes, Stanislav

18 Koblic, Jan

19 Racsky, Libor

20 Samkova, Markéta
21 Baier, Josef

22 Horackova, Anna
23 Kohout, Pavel

No.
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56
83
76
125
18
137
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23.73
24.32
23.74
23.31
25.19
26.59
22.88
28.11
29.72
26.96
2411
24.56
31.80
30.61
32.52
40.37
27.92
45.86
32.59

Time

16.63
16.17
17.44
19.49
19.05
19.18

0.00

Time

25.25
30.01
30.59
41.22
76.87

Time

15.95
16.57
15.41
18.42
17.48
17.68
17.78
18.88
17.19
19.11
18.84
19.61
19.63
18.99
20.09
20.49
20.08
19.79
19.80
21.14
19.67
20.50
21.77

4.8883
4.8520
4.4650
4.3758
4.3668
4.3625
4.1958
4.0555
3.9704
3.9318
3.7329
3.5016
3.3962
3.3322
3.1980
2.5762
2.5072
2.4422
1.8104

Hit

Factor
6.7348
6.5553
6.0780
5.9518
5.8793
5.6309
0.0000

Hit

Factor
4.0000
3.8654
3.3998
2.7656
1.5221

Hit

Factor
7.1473
7.1213
6.7489
6.4061
6.2929
6.2217
6.1867
6.1441
6.0500
5.9655
5.9448
5.9153
5.9093
5.6872
5.6745
5.5637
5.5279
5.4573
5.4545
5.3926
5.3889
5.3659
5.2366

78.7863
78.2004
71.9641
70.5259
70.3810
70.3121
67.6248
65.3634
63.9917
63.3690
60.1639
56.4366
54.7378
53.7066
51.5435
41.5208
40.4086
39.3618
29.1782

Stage
Pts
120.0000
116.8023
108.2966
106.0478
104.7559
100.3300
0.0000

Stage
Pts
120.0000
115.9613
101.9941
82.9694
45.6615

Stage
Pts
120.0000
119.5629
113.3099
107.5547
105.6546
104.4594
103.8719
103.1557
101.5768
100.1570
99.8100
99.3156
99.2144
95.4852
95.2713
93.4114
92.8103
91.6252
91.5789
90.5393
90.4771
90.0899
87.9192

65.66 %
65.17 %
59.97 %
58.77 %
58.65 %
58.59 %
56.35 %
54.47 %
53.33 %
52.81 %
50.14 %
47.03 %
45.61 %
44.76 %
42.95 %
34.60 %
33.67 %
32.80 %
2432 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.34 %
90.25 %
88.37 %
87.30 %
83.61 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
96.63 %
85.00 %
69.14 %
38.05 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.64 %
94.42 %
89.63 %
88.05 %
87.05%
86.56 %
85.96 %
84.65 %
83.46 %
83.18 %
82.76 %
82.68 %
79.57 %
79.39 %
77.84 %
77.34 %
76.35%
76.32 %
75.45 %
75.40 %
75.07 %
73.27 %
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Florian, Petr
Svehla st., Zdenék
Klimes, Radim

Svadlakova, Miroslava

Strunecky, Otakar
Fiala, Milan
Sykora, Kamil
Baték, Jarda

Riha, Jakub
Vltavsky, Miroslav
Pajtl, Martin
Rendl, Josef
Havel, Petr
Cervinka, Pavel
Hejnova, Dea
Morawski, Michal
Novak, Tomas
Cervinka, Jaroslav
Ubl, Jaroslav
Konecny, Pavel
Skaloud, Martin
Petrikova, Blanka
Konrad, Frantisek
Novotny, Andrej
Hatle, Jan
Smrcka, Marek
Kadlec, David
Smolka, Vlastislav
Krapa, Marek
Zemanova, Silvia
Nguyenova, Jitka
(DQ) Kovar, Martin

46
48
22
108
143
67
65
33
98
59
89
134
77
74
26
70
119
73
113
52
68
49
92
109
141
62
130
136
57
110
131
MARTIN7771
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70

21.79
23.03
21.13
23.80
19.46
23.13
23.17
23.87
24.36
22.74
20.65
27.08
24.02
24.21
26.44
26.24
26.86
26.90
25.85
23.62
29.41
30.00
20.75
35.24
26.02
2434
26.56
44.80
0.00
0.00
112.87

5.2318
5.1238
5.0166
4.9580
4.9332
4.9287
4.9202
4.6083
4.5977
4.4855
4.4552
4.4313
4.4130
4.3784
4.3116
4.2683
4.2442
4.2379
4.0232
3.9797
3.7402
3.6667
3.5663
3.1782
3.1514
3.1224
2.5979
2.5446
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

87.8385
86.0251
84.2255
83.2419
82.8258
82.7497
82.6068
77.3708
77.1930
75.3090
74.8006
74.3994
74.0918
73.5103
72.3903
71.6624
71.2584
71.1524
67.5476
66.8167
62.7964
61.5614
59.8757
53.3604
52.9107
52.4240
43.6172
42.7232

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

73.20 %
71.69 %
70.19 %
69.37 %
69.02 %
68.96 %
68.84 %
64.48 %
64.33 %
62.76 %
62.33 %
62.00 %
61.74 %
61.26 %
60.33 %
59.72 %
59.38 %
59.29 %
56.29 %
55.68 %
52.33 %
51.30 %
49.90 %
44.47 %
44.09 %
43.69 %
36.35%
35.60 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



